
Oak Ridge War Eagle Football 2025

Varsity JV Red JV Bule 9th Red 9th Blue
Scrimmage Thursday August 21 - Scrimmage vs  - All Levels - 9th 4:30/ JV 5:30 / Varsity 7:00 at 

Week 1       
SR Night

KLEIN KLEIN KLEIN KLEIN KLEIN
Friday August 29 Wednesday August 27 Wednesday August 27 Wednesday August 27 Wednesday August 27

7:00 - HOME 6:30 - AWAY 4:30 - AWAY 6:30 - HOME 4:30 - HOME

Week 2      
STRATFORD STRATFORD STRATFORD STRATFORD STRATFORD

Thursday September 4 Wednesday September 3 Wednesday September 3 Wednesday September 3 Wednesday September 3
6:30- AWAY (Tully) 6:30 - HOME 4:30 - HOME 6:30 - AWAY 4:30 - AWAY

Week 3     
CLEVELAND CLEVELAND CLEVELAND CLEVELAND CLEVELAND

Friday September 12 Thursday September 11 Thursday September 11 Thursday September 11 Thursday September 11
7:00 - AWAY (Indian) 6:30 - HOME 4:30 - HOME 6:30 - AWAY 4:30 - AWAY

Week 4    
COLLEGE PARK COLLEGE PARK COLLEGE PARK COLLEGE PARK COLLEGE PARK

Friday September 19 Thursday September 18 Thursday September 18 Thursday September 18 Thursday September 18

7:00 - HOME 6:30 - AWAY 4:30 - AWAY 6:30 - HOME 4:30 - HOME

Week 5
NEW CANEY NEW CANEY NEW CANEY NEW CANEY NEW CANEY

Friday September 26 Thursday September 25 Thursday September 25 Thursday September 25 Thursday September 25

7:00 - AWAY (Randall Reed) 6:30 - HOME 4:30 - HOME 6:30 - AWAY 4:30 - AWAY

Week 6   
CONROE CONROE CONROE CONROE CONROE

Thursday October 2 Wednesday October 1 Wednesday October 1 Wednesday October 1 Wednesday October 1

7:00 - HOME 6:30 - AWAY 4:30 - AWAY 6:30 - HOME 4:30 - HOME

Week 7    
OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Friday October 10 Friday October 10 Friday October 10 Friday October 10 Friday October 10

Week 8   
GRAND OAKS GRAND OAKS GRAND OAKS GRAND OAKS GRAND OAKS

Thursday October 16 Wednesday October 15 Wednesday October 15 Wednesday October 15 Wednesday October 15

7:00 - AWAY (WFBS) 6:30 - HOME 4:30 - HOME 6:30 - AWAY 4:30 - AWAY

Week 9  
WILLIS WILLIS WILLIS WILLIS WILLIS

Friday October 24 Thursday October 23 Thursday October 23 Thursday October 23 Thursday October 23

7:00 - HOME 6:30 - AWAY 4:30 - AWAY 6:30 - HOME 4:30 - HOME

Week 10    
CANEY CREEK CANEY CREEK CANEY CREEK CANEY CREEK CANEY CREEK

Friday October 31 Thursday October 30 Thursday October 30 Thursday October 30 Thursday October 30

7:00 - AWAY (Moorhead) 6:30 - HOME 4:30 - HOME 6:30 - AWAY 4:30 - AWAY

Week 11    
THE WOODLANDS THE WOODLANDS THE WOODLANDS THE WOODLANDS THE WOODLANDS

Thursday November 6 Wednesday November 5 Wednesday November 5 Wednesday November 5 Wednesday November 5

7:00 - HOME 6:30 - AWAY 4:30 - AWAY 6:30 - HOME 4:30 - HOME


